BRAGG GAMING GROUP INC.

BRAGG GAMING GROUP INC.
ISIN: CA1048333068  WKN:
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Price
5.17 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.96%(-0.05)

CA1048333068
BRAG

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
117 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.11 USD (300)
5.23 USD (600)
5.39 USD

5.51 USD

4.94 USD

5.22 USD
5.083592 USD
126,450
643,232.13
630

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1048333068&ID_NOTATION=131886886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05335054a67e4ea52322be071dfd6a79d4125ddd395952802c3f84762c2ccc8f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3056b7840213e068d&time=1726773608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1674b52be57fd2ac6ed96aeda7629e688cab3b80c6136486b47305536389943&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7b394da981fa87f1&time=1726773608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb1013ccb0996a7fd91d860100b486b5b1c154f103bc423fafee39910e8196a4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91f2a736c93f56bda&time=1726773608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35c4964b04d4f7b287217fa61297c89a03bb4e3958db84b76833d85e41aaedd4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=200d9889e8fa247da&time=1726773608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31235af55fdcfbb0b8ea9a1c02ae65ed5744e589f5afac091005e90539a8794e&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f0b52640718ec22e&time=1726773608&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.94 USD (38,221
4.95 USD (31,785
(

5.57 USD (39,571

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

7.00 USD (2024/04/03
4.34 USD (2024/01/24

Price

5.17 USD

Difference ©  -0.96% (-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA1048333068
Symbol BRAG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 117 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.11 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.23 USD (600)
Open 5.39 USD
High 5.51 USD
Low 4.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.22 USD
VWAP 5.083592 USD
Volume (pcs) 126,450
Trading volume 643,232.13
Number of trades 630
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.19% +12.02% -50.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.56 -5.28
Beta - - -
Volatility 46.56 54.48 63.45

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

5.33 USD (42,911)

)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
7.00 USD (2024/04/03
4.05 USD (2023/10/26

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 4.68 EUR 0.00 1
17
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:00 7.05CAD 0.44 411
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 4.52 EUR 0.00 3
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 21:00 5.17 USD 0.64 630
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 4.56 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=131886886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19628666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19628666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94053687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333731193
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ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 19:32 4.56 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:22 4.62 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333731192

BRAGG GAMING GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DBRAGG

Contact Details
BRAGG GAMING GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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